2020-21 MIDDLE SCHOOL SPORTS CALENDAR
SPORT FIRST NUMBER FIRST LAST PRE SEASON POST
PRACTICE OF REGULAR REGULAR JAMBOREE SEASON
CONTEST SEASON SEASON TOURNAMENT
CONTEST CONTEST
FOOTBALL October 6 October November None December
5 21 18 2
Volleyball October 6 October November None November
5 19 9 16 & 18
Girls November 6 December January None January
Basketball 16 3 7 12 & 14
Boys Soccer | November 6 December January None January
16 3 7 12 & 14
Girls January 6 January February None February
Soccer 11 26 16 18 & 23
Boys January 6 January February None February
Basketball 11 26 16 18 & 23
Boys and February 4 March March None March 30
Girls Track 15 1 23 County
Track Meet
Tommy
Oliver

Host:Jinks




MIDDLE SCHOOL FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

2020-2021
DATE SCHOOLS
Jamboree Cancelled
Wed., Oct. 21 Breakfast Point vs Bay Haven
4pm Jinks vs Surfside
Mowat vs Merritt Brown
Wed., Oct. 28 Jinks vs Merritt Brown
4pm Surfside vs Bay Haven
Breakfast Point vs Mowat
Wed., Nov. 4 Surfside vs Merritt Brown
3:15pm Breakfast Point vs Jinks
Bay Haven vs Mowat
Tue., Nov. 10 Merritt Brown vs Bay Haven
3pm Mowat vs Jinks
Surfside vs Breakfast Point
Wed., Nov. 18 Mowat vs Surfside
3pm Bay Haven vs Jinks
Merritt Brown vs Breakfast
Point
ged. Dec. 2 Seed 1 vs 2 Championship Game
pm

Home team

listed first.




MIDDLE SCHOOL VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE

2020-2021
DATE SCHOOLS
Mon., Oct.19 Surfside vs University

Jinks vs Breakfast Point
Mowat vs Merritt Brown
Bay Haven Bye

Wed., Oct. 21 Breakfast Point vs Bay Haven
Merritt Brown vs Surfside
Mowat vs University
Jinks Bye

Mon., Oct. 26 Bay Haven vs Surfside
Mowat vs Breakfast Point
Merritt Brown vs Jinks
University Bye

Wed., Oct.28 Bay Haven vs University
Mowat vs Jinks
Breakfast Point vs Merritt Brown
Surfside Bye

Mon., Nov. 2 Surfside vs Mowat
Merritt Brown vs University
Jinks vs Bay Haven
Breakfast Point Bye

Wed., Nov. 4 Bay Haven vs Mowat
Surfside vs Jinks
Breakfast Point vs University
Merritt Brown Bye

Mon., Nov. 9 Bay Haven vs Merritt Brown
Jinks vs University
Surfside vs Breakfast Point
Mowat Bye
POST SEASON TOURNAMENT

Mon., Nov. 16 Semi-Finals played at #1 and #2 seeded
schools. Best 3 out of 5.

Wed., Nov. 18 Finals played at higher seeded school.
Best 3 out of 5.

Home Team Listed First.



MIDDLE SCHOOL GIRLS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

2020-2021
DATES SCHOOLS
Thur., Dec. 3 Merritt Brown vs Mowat

Surfside vs University
Bay Haven vs Breakfast Point
Jinks Bye.

Tue., Dec. 8 Breakfast Point vs Jinks
Merritt Brown vs Surfside
Mowat vs University
Bay Haven Bye.

Thur., Dec. 10 Mowat vs Breakfast Point
Merrritt Brown vs Bay Haven
Jinks vs University
Surfside Bye.

Tue., Dec. 15 Breakfast Point vs Merritt Brown
Bay Haven vs Mowat
Jinks vs Surfside
University Bye.

Thur., Dec. 17 Mowat vs Jinks
Bay Haven vs University
Surfside vs Breakfast Point
Merritt Brown Bye.

Tue., Jan. 5 Breakfast Point vs University
Surfside vs Bay Haven
Jinks vs Merritt Brown
Mowat Bye.

Thur., Jan. 7 Mowat vs Surfside
Merritt Brown vs University
Jinks vs Bay Haven
Breakfast Point Bye.

POST SEASON TOURNAMENT

Tue., Jan. 12 Semi-Finals played at #1 and #2 seeded
schools.
Thur., Jan. 14 Finals played at higher seeded school.

Home Team Listed First



MIDDLE SCHOOL BOYS SOCCER SCHEDULE

2020-2021
DATES SCHOOLS
Thur., Dec. 3 Merritt Brown vs Mowat

Surfside vs University
Bay Haven vs Breakfast Point
Jinks Bye.

Tue., Dec. 8 Breakfast Point vs Jinks
Merritt Brown vs Surfside
University vs Mowat
Bay Haven Bye.

Thur., Dec. 10 Mowat vs Breakfast Point
Merrritt Brown vs Bay Haven
University vs Jinks
Surfside Bye.

Tue., Dec. 15 Breakfast Point vs Merritt Brown
Bay Haven vs Mowat
Jinks vs Surfside
University Bye.

Thur., Dec. 17 Mowat vs Jinks
Bay Haven vs University
Surfside vs Breakfast Point
Merritt Brown Bye.

Tue., Jan. 5 Breakfast Point vs University
Surfside vs Bay Haven
Jinks vs Merritt Brown
Mowat Bye.

Thur., Jan. 7 Mowat vs Surfside
University vs Merritt Brown
Jinks vs Bay Haven
Breakfast Point Bye.

POST SEASON TOURNAMENT

Tue., Jan. 12 Post Season Semi-Finals played at #1 and
#2 seeded schools.

Thur., Jan. 14 Finals played at higher seeded school.

Home team listed first.



MIDDLE SCHOOL GIRLS SOCCER

2020-2021
DATES SCHOOLS
Tue., Jan. 26 Jinks vs Mowat

University vs Bay Haven
Breakfast Point vs Surfside
Merritt Brown Bye.

Thur., Jan. 28 Merritt Brown vs Breakfast Point
Mowat vs Bay Haven
Surfside vs Jinks
University Bye.

Tue., Feb. 2 Breakfast Point vs University
Bay Haven vs Surfside
Jinks vs Merritt Brown
Mowat Bye.

Thurs., Feb. 4 Surfside vs Mowat
Merritt Brown vs University
Bay Haven vs Jinks
Breakfast Point Bye.

Tues., Feb. 9 Merritt Brown vs Mowat
University vs Surfside
Breakfast Point vs Bay Haven
Jinks Bye.

Thur., Feb. 11 Jinks vs Breakfast Point
Surfside vs Merritt Brown
Mowat vs University
Bay Haven Bye.

Tues., Feb. 16 Mowat vs Breakfast Point
Bay Haven vs Merritt Brown

University vs Jinks
Surfside Bye.

POST SEASON TOURNAMENT

Thur., Feb. 18 Post Season Semi-Finals played at #1 and
#2 seeded schools.

Tue., Feb. 23 Finals played at higher seeded school.

Home team listed first.



MIDDLE SCHOOL BOYS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

2020-2021
DATES SCHOOLS
Tue., Jan. 26 Jinks vs Mowat

Bay Haven vs University
Breakfast Point vs Surfside
Merritt Brown Bye.

Thur., Jan. 28 Merritt Brown vs Breakfast Point
Mowat vs Bay Haven
Surfside vs Jinks
University Bye.

Tue., Feb. 2 Breakfast Point vs University
Bay Haven vs Surfside
Jinks vs Merritt Brown
Mowat Bye.

Thurs., Feb. 4 Surfside vs Mowat
Merritt Brown vs University
Bay Haven vs Jinks
Breakfast Point Bye.

Tues., Feb. 9 Merritt Brown vs Mowat
Surfside vs University
Breakfast Point vs Bay Haven
Jinks Bye.

Thur., Feb. 11 Jinks vs Breakfast Point
Surfside vs Merritt Brown
Mowat vs University
Bay Haven Bye.

Tues., Feb. 16 Mowat vs Breakfast Point
Bay Haven vs Merritt Brown

Jinks vs University
Surfside Bye.

POST SEASON TOURNAMENT

Thur., Feb. 18 Post Season Semi-Finals played at #1 and
#2 seeded schools.

Tue., Feb. 23 Finals played at higher seeded school.

Home team listed first



MIDDLE SCHOOL BOYS AND GIRLS TRACK

2020-2021
Date Schools
1st Day of
practice: Tuesday
February 15, 2021
Mon. March 1 University Academy, Jinks, Breakfast Point.

At Tommy Oliver Stadium

Tue. March 2 Surfside, Bay Haven, Mowat, Merritt Brown

At Tommy Oliver Stadium

Mon. March 8 Bay Haven, Breakfast Point, Jinks, Merritt Brown.

At Tommy Oliver Stadium

Tue., March 9 Mowat, Surfside, University Academy.

At Tommy Oliver Stadium

Mon., March 22 Merritt Brown, Bay Haven, University Academy.

At Tommy Oliver Stadium

Tue., March 23 Breakfast Point, Jinks, Mowat, Surfside.

At Tommy Oliver Stadium

Tue., March 30 County Meet @ 1 p.m. Jinks is the host.

At Tommy Oliver Stadium

Rain date is Thursday April 1

* All regular season meets will start at 4:00 p.m.
Host Team Listed First



